KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

CALENDER IN DETAILS
2023-24
Date Day Details
April 2023
3rd April Monday Regular Classes Start (I - XII)
4th April Tuesday Mabhavir Jayanti
7th April Friday Good Friday
14th April Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
20th April Thursday 1st Term Weekly Test Start
22nd April Saturday Id -Ul Fitr
24th April Monday (I'to V and VI to X and XII)
May - 2023
Ist May to 15 June  Summer Vacation
June - 2023 School Reopens for teachers
School Reopens for Students

20th June Tuesday Rath Yatra
29th June Saturday Id - Ul -Juha/ Bakrid
July - 2023
17th July Monday Hareli
29th July Saturday Moharram
August 2023
9th August Wednesday World Tribal Day
15th August Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
September 2023
Sth Sept. Tuesday Teacher’s Day
6th Sept. Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration
7th Sept. Thursday Janmashtami
17th Sept. Sunday Vishwakarma Jayanti
19th Sept. Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28th Sept. Thursday Milad - Un- Nabi / Id - e milad
Term - 1
12th Sept. Tuesday Non - Academic (I to V)
13th Sept. Wednesday Non - Academic (VI to XII)
21st Sept. Thursday Academic Examination (I to XII)
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Date
Oct. - 23
2nd Oct.

21st Oct. to 24th Oct.

8th Oct.

27th Oct.

November -23
11th Nov. - 15th Nov

2nd Nov.

19th Nov.
27th Nov.

December- 23

4th Dec.
18th Dec.

19& 20th Dec.

PTM

23th Dec.
25th Dec.

January- 24

Ist Jan
8th Jan

15th Jan
26th Jan

February - 24
5th Feb to Monday to

8th Feb

March - 24
11th March
13th March
25th March

Day
Monday
Sunday

Friday

Thursday

Sunday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Friday

Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
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Details

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Holiday

Answer Sheet Showing
Result Declaration

2nd Term Weekly Test Start
(ItoV)* PTM

Diwali Holiday

2nd Term Weekly Test

( VIto IX and XI)

Model - T ( X and XII)
Chhat Puja

Guru Nanak Jayanti (PTM)

Model -1T (X and XII)
Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti
Annual Function (Nur - V)

Celebration (VI to XII)
Christmas Day Celebration
Christmas Day

New Year

Weekly Test (VI to X) * PTM
Pre Board (X and XII)

Makar Sankranti (Pongal)
Republic Day Celebration

Annual Non - Academic
Practical Examination

(Ito IX and XI)

Answer Sheet Showing
Result Declaration
Holi




KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Month
April

June

August

September

October

November

December

January -24

February

March - 24

YEAR - 2022 - 23

Date Day

4th April Tuesday
7th April Friday

14th April Friday
22nd April Saturday
Ist May to 15th June

20th June Tuesday
29th June Thursday
9th August Wednesday
15th August Tuesday
30th August Wednesday
Sth Sept. Tuesday
7th Sept. Thursday
17th Sept. Sunday
19th Sept. Tuesday
28th Sept. Thursday
2nd Oct. Monday
20th Oct to 24th Oct.

11th Nov. to 15th Nov.

19th Now.
27th Nov.
18th Dec.
25th Dec.
15th Jan
26th Jan
14th Feb.
25th March
11th Nov

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
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Details

Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

ID - Ul - Fitr

Summer Vacation

Rath Yatra

Id/- Ul - Juha / Bakrid
World Tribal Day
Independence Day
Raksha Bandhan
Teacher’s Day
Janmashtami
Vishwakarma Jayanti
Ganesh Chaturthi

Milad - Un - Nabi / Id - Milad
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Holiday

Diwali Holiday

Chhat Puja

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti
Christmas Day

Makar Sankranti (Pongal)
Republic Day Celebration
Vasant Panchmi

Holi

Diwali




